EMA #1010

Actual Department Proposed by Budget Amount = Percent
Actual Approved | Spent as of Request Commissioners Committee Changed = Changed
2010 2011 9/30/2011 2012 2012 2012 11-12 11-12
3000 | PERSONNEL WAGES
Salaries/Wages 125,628 132,985 92,803 103,548 0 (29,438) -22.14%
TOTAL PERSONNEL WAGES 125,628 132,985 92,803 103,548 0 (29,438) -22.14%
4000 |CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
4105 Mileage 3,276 3,500 1,994 3,000 (500)| -14.29%
4110 \Meals 198 500 422 500 0 0.00%
4115 |Lodging 981 1,200 566 600 (600)| -50.00%
4205 Communications Team Trailer 536 500 223 500 0 0.00%
4210 |Incident Management Assistance Team 516 500 387 500 0 0.00%
4215 |County Animal Response Trailer 500 500
4315 Telephone (segregated for reimbursement) 3,647 3,600 2,459 4,000 400 11.11%
4400 Rentals 1,200 0 0 0 0
4630 Equipment Repairs 1,450 1,450 478 1,450 0 0.00%
4655 Base Radio Repairs and Maintenance 600 600 438 600 0 0.00%
4656 Mobile Radio Repairs and Maintenance 450 450 0 450 0 0.00%
4665 Maintenance Accounts 211 375 128 425 50 13.33%
4820 Dues 25 65 40 65 0 0.00%
4835 |Postage (segregated for reimbursement) 725 725 200 725 0 0.00%
TOTAL CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 13,815 13,465 7,335 13,315 0 (150) -1.11%
5000 | COMMODITIES
5104 | Food/Provisions 500 950 446 950 0 0.00%
5320 Disaster Supplies 1,000 1,000 72 1,000 0 0.00%
5335 Office Supplies 1,810 1,750 1,547 1,750 0 0.00%
5345 Printing 0 0 0 350 350
5405 | Clothing/Uniforms 345 500 0 300 (200), -40.00%
5505 Books, Periodicals, Subscriptions 227 250 227 250 0 0.00%
TOTALS COMMODITIES 3,882 4,450 2,291 4,600 0 150 3.37%
7000 'CAPITAL EXPENDITURES
7300 Equipment 2,416 2,500 2,718 2,500 0 0.00%
TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES 2,416 2,500 2,718 2,500 0 0 0.00%

emarl

Printed 10/15/2011

Page 5




EMA #1010

Actual Department Proposed by Budget Amount = Percent
Actual Approved | Spent as of Request Commissioners Committee Changed = Changed
2010 2011 9/30/2011 2012 2012 2012 11-12 11-12
GRANT EXPENDITURES

6001 |Homeland Security (Dedicated Grants) 60,099 62,000 36,267 45,000 (17,000)| -27.42%
6004 Public Safety Communications 12,930 0
6005 Public Education 1,097 2,500 2,500
7001 Emergency Management Performance Grant 61,606 0
8001 |Homeland Security (Operational Grants) 48,145 67,000 14,467 (67,000)| -100.00%
8002 Communications Team 1,074 2,000 2,000
8003 Incident Management 123 3,000 3,000
8004 County Animal Response 255 1,000 1,000
8005 Decon/Regional Response 5,346 10,000 10,000
8006 Exercise 5,915 25,000 25,000
1012 |LEPC (Local Emergency Planning Committee) 247,208 5,718 6,659 5,000 (718)| -12.55%
1013 |LEPC (HAZMAT Training Grant) 5,100 10,300 4,558 7,500 (2,800)| -27.18%
1014 |Hazard Mitigation Plan Grant 4,060 21,056 0 13,000 (8,056)| -38.26%

TOTAL GRANT EXPENDITURES 364,612 166,074 150,296 114,000 0 0 (52,074) -31.36%

TOTAL 510,353 319,474 255,442 237,963 0 0 (81,511) -25.51%

Budget
3000 PERSONNEL WAGES Approved Department Commission Committee
2011 2012 2012 2012
POSITION TITLE Total Wages Wages Wages
3106 1. Director 44,918 42,708
3111 2. Deputy EMA Director 29,793 34,050
3111 |3. EMA Assistant (Plan & Exercise) 28,449 26,790
3111 |4, Staff Overtime 2,077 0
3115 |5, EMA Assistant (HSGP) 25,717 0
3111 |6. EMA Assistant (Plan & Exercise) LEPC 2.5hrs/wk 2,032 0
TOTAL 132,985 103,548 0 0

emarl

Printed 10/15/2011

Page 6




	Sheet1

